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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Alpe Adria Udine 18.02.17 J
Resul f the mpet ) | with rish
Name
CUOMO Valerio

ANDRASF| Tibor
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo
KOCH Mate Tamas
MARTINI Cosimo
BRUEV Georgiy
KOROVIN Igor

DI VEROLI Davide
CHOTIN Titouan
LIMAREYV lIvan
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
KNYSH Oleg

CINI Alessandro
DAGANI Elia

TAJIRI Kodai

DABIJA Adrian
METRAILLER Clement
NAGY David

TOTH Gergely

JURKA Jakub
CONRAD Nicolas
NGUEFACK Lilian

DE MOLA Daniel
VISMARA Federico
BAKOS Balint
MASSEREY Cyrille
PREZIOSI Alessio
TYCHLER Pavel
BONFERRONI Gabriel
KOMATA Akira
CHESNOKOQV Sergey
GIL MARTINEZ Alvaro
MANZONI Sergio
RASSOLOQV Alexey
BALZANO Marco
UNTERHAUSER Samuel
WEBER Frederik
CZIRAKI Balint

PERTUISOT Hugo

http://fie.org/competitions/2017/23/results/rank

Weapon Gender

E M

Nationality
ITA

HUN
ITA
HUN
ITA
RUS
RUS
ITA
FRA
RUS
HUN
RUS
ITA
Sul
JPN
ROU
Sul
HUN
HUN
CZE
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
HUN
Sul
ITA
RSA
Sul
JPN
RUS
ESP
ITA
RUS
ITA
GER
Sul
HUN
FRA

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Alpe Adria - Udine - 18.02.17 - FIE - International Fencing Federation

Event Type

| A

Birth Date
18.04.98

10.12.99
29.11.99
18.07.99
27.01.97
27.09.97
27.07.00
18.08.01
04.04.01
02.10.98
19.08.97
07.12.97
31.05.99
03.02.98
30.09.99
19.02.97
11.06.97
14.07.99
07.08.97
13.06.99
30.07.97
28.07.99
21.10.99
10.07.97
28.04.97
18.04.97
23.10.99
26.03.98
07.01.99
31.01.98
06.01.97
20.07.97
15.06.99
16.01.97
21.01.00
12.07.97
01.03.97
05.02.98

23.08.97
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http://fie.org/fencers/Valerio-CUOMO-37711/
http://fie.org/fencers/Tibor-ANDRASFI-36648/
http://fie.org/fencers/Gianpaolo-BUZZACCHINO-40009/
http://fie.org/fencers/Mate_Tamas-KOCH-39105/
http://fie.org/fencers/Cosimo-MARTINI-33852/
http://fie.org/fencers/Georgiy-BRUEV-35105/
http://fie.org/fencers/Igor-KOROVIN-40500/
http://fie.org/fencers/Davide-DI_VEROLI-42541/
http://fie.org/fencers/Titouan-CHOTIN-43005/
http://fie.org/fencers/Ivan-LIMAREV-33068/
http://fie.org/fencers/Patrik-ESZTERGALYOS-33873/
http://fie.org/fencers/Oleg-KNYSH-35720/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alessandro-CINI-42566/
http://fie.org/fencers/Elia-DAGANI-33658/
http://fie.org/fencers/Kodai-TAJIRI-38669/
http://fie.org/fencers/Adrian-DABIJA-30620/
http://fie.org/fencers/Clement-METRAILLER-33651/
http://fie.org/fencers/David-NAGY-34620/
http://fie.org/fencers/Gergely-TOTH-32736/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jakub-JURKA-35041/
http://fie.org/fencers/Nicolas-CONRAD-37284/
http://fie.org/fencers/Lilian-NGUEFACK-42154/
http://fie.org/fencers/Daniel-DE_MOLA-37777/
http://fie.org/fencers/Federico-VISMARA-32919/
http://fie.org/fencers/Balint-BAKOS-33863/
http://fie.org/fencers/Cyrille-MASSEREY-34426/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alessio-PREZIOSI-37066/
http://fie.org/fencers/Pavel-TYCHLER-30645/
http://fie.org/fencers/Gabriel-BONFERRONI-36876/
http://fie.org/fencers/Akira-KOMATA-34396/
http://fie.org/fencers/Sergey-CHESNOKOV-36870/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alvaro-GIL_MARTINEZ-31366/
http://fie.org/fencers/Sergio-MANZONI-43261/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alexey-RASSOLOV-35719/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marco-BALZANO-42565/
http://fie.org/fencers/Samuel-UNTERHAUSER-34279/
http://fie.org/fencers/Frederik-WEBER-31929/
http://fie.org/fencers/Balint-CZIRAKI-40194/
http://fie.org/fencers/Hugo-PERTUISOT-41785/
http://fie.org/competitions/2017/23/results/rank/pdf

19. 2. 2017 Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Alpe Adria - Udine - 18.02.17 - FIE - International Fencing Federation

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
40 2 MACSKA Adam ROU 28.04.00
41 2 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 15.04.98
42 2 D'AMICO Kristian CZE 22.04.97
42 2 DEBNAR Gergely HUN 30.03.98
44 2 MIDELTON Luidgi FRA 20.10.98
45 2 BENDE Bence HUN 29.04.99
45 2 MARENCO Federico ITA 04.02.98
47 2 FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE 15.12.98
48 2 CANZONERI Davide ITA 24.09.98
48 2 STUBNYA Marton HUN 30.03.98
50 2 THEWANGER Emil AUT 23.02.99
51 2 STRNAD Ondrej CZE 10.07.99
52 2 CANNONE Romain FRA 12.04.97
53 2 LUSTI Hannes Sul 02.12.99
54 2 PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 20.07.98
55 2 BRINKMANN Marco GER 12.04.97
56 2 VILLIGER Jori Sul 31.08.97
57 2 FROESCHL Lucas GER 27.05.98
58 2 DORIGO Clement FRA 29.09.97
59 2 CAMMAROTA Alessandro ITA 22.12.99
59 2 KANO Koki JPN 19.12.97
61 2 CAUDO Domenico ITA 08.05.98
62 2 GARCIA Eduardo PER 28.10.98
63 2 GUERRA Federico ITA 02.08.99
64 2 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA 29.01.01
65 1 BUSCH Max GER 07.03.97
66 1 GUZHIEV Egor RUS 26.05.98
67 1 PONCIN Nicolas BEL 28.12.98
68 1 MATHIS Kei Sul 30.01.97
69 1 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 05.06.98
69 1 LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 25.03.97
71 1 CIPAR Jan SVK 25.03.97
72 1 GAETANI Giulio ITA 24.07.00
73 1 KEPPEL Colin NED 13.08.98
73 1 RAULO Aurelien FRA 04.04.00
75 1 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel RUS 06.02.98
76 1 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 08.05.01
77 1 GUBERT Leopoldo BRA 04.09.00
78 1 HATZ Nick Sul 05.06.98
79 1 KNECHTL Lukas GER 24.02.97
80 1 HERMOSILLA Cristofer CHI 02.09.99
81 1 HAZES Luuk NOR 06.10.97
82 1 DIKOV Plamen BUL 27.10.98
83 1 KOZMA Geza RSA 14.01.98
84 1 KOZHIN Nazar UKR 19.10.00
85 1 LAPIN Simon BEL 06.09.97
86 1 SANER Harry RSA 18.09.00

http://fie.org/competitions/2017/23/results/rank


http://fie.org/fencers/Adam-MACSKA-37411/
http://fie.org/fencers/Amedeo-ZANCANELLA-35810/
http://fie.org/fencers/Kristian-DAMICO-30491/
http://fie.org/fencers/Gergely-DEBNAR-42196/
http://fie.org/fencers/Luidgi-MIDELTON-41784/
http://fie.org/fencers/Bence-BENDE-36628/
http://fie.org/fencers/Federico-MARENCO-37712/
http://fie.org/fencers/Stylianos_Rafail-FOUSTANAKIS-36266/
http://fie.org/fencers/Davide-CANZONERI-38784/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marton-STUBNYA-42212/
http://fie.org/fencers/Emil-THEWANGER-35795/
http://fie.org/fencers/Ondrej-STRNAD-37509/
http://fie.org/fencers/Romain-CANNONE-35617/
http://fie.org/fencers/Hannes-LUSTI-37035/
http://fie.org/fencers/Giacomo-PAOLINI-39079/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marco-BRINKMANN-32708/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jori-VILLIGER-32420/
http://fie.org/fencers/Lucas-FROESCHL-37804/
http://fie.org/fencers/Clement-DORIGO-35614/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alessandro-CAMMAROTA-41794/
http://fie.org/fencers/Koki-KANO-34385/
http://fie.org/fencers/Domenico-CAUDO-34230/
http://fie.org/fencers/Eduardo-GARCIA-33198/
http://fie.org/fencers/Federico-GUERRA-43172/
http://fie.org/fencers/Sacha-PIANFETTI-43202/
http://fie.org/fencers/Max-BUSCH-35858/
http://fie.org/fencers/Egor-GUZHIEV-38588/
http://fie.org/fencers/Nicolas-PONCIN-39069/
http://fie.org/fencers/Kei-MATHIS-32399/
http://fie.org/fencers/Daniel-GAVRILUT-36172/
http://fie.org/fencers/Christian_Schack-LINNEMANN-29817/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jan-CIPAR-31188/
http://fie.org/fencers/Giulio-GAETANI-40070/
http://fie.org/fencers/Colin-KEPPEL-37789/
http://fie.org/fencers/Aurelien-RAULO-43006/
http://fie.org/fencers/Pavel-ANDRIYASHKIN-37863/
http://fie.org/fencers/Kendrick-JEAN_JOSEPH-43201/
http://fie.org/fencers/Leopoldo-GUBERT-37223/
http://fie.org/fencers/Nick-HATZ-37034/
http://fie.org/fencers/Lukas-KNECHTL-31995/
http://fie.org/fencers/Cristofer-HERMOSILLA-34721/
http://fie.org/fencers/Luuk-HAZES-33552/
http://fie.org/fencers/Plamen-DIKOV-35194/
http://fie.org/fencers/Geza-KOZMA-38556/
http://fie.org/fencers/Nazar-KOZHIN-40889/
http://fie.org/fencers/Simon-LAPIN-33817/
http://fie.org/fencers/Harry-SANER-40792/
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115
117
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Points
1

1
1

Name
HOCH Andre

NIETO Guillermo
MATEVOSOV Artem
JORDAN Rene
BANYAI Botond
SOLA Jakov
BERKEL Dominik
WENZEL Tijan
DILIBERTO Luca
LOKAJ Vaclav
KRAHER Martin
TOLEDO Arturo
LUPRANO Victor
CHEN Zachary Yi
GUIOT Aymeric
RUDYKH Daniil
BIRKENMAIER Marco
NAGY Marcell

SZEP Marton

SEYD Julian Dominic
VERWAAL Crijn
HIRANO Yuya
ABATE Riccardo
BALCAR Josef
POZZI Stefano
BUYANOV Georgiy
DICKINSON Matthew

GUSMAN Agustin Adolfo

CAMARGO Alexandre
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
ARTIUKHOV Viktor
PIANFETTI Andric
ROUDBAR Samuel
STOLAR Samuel
SEIDEL Rudger
MESZAROS Maximilian
POERS Gregor
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
OPREA Mihail
KNUDSEN Kenneth
VOLAK Samuel

RANNINGER Alberto

SALAZAR MORENO Luis Enrique

SELLS Alexander

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub

LEWIN Johan

FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier

http://fie.org/competitions/2017/23/results/rank

Nationality
GER

ESP
UKR
GER
HUN
CRO
GER
SLO
ITA
CZE
AUT
ESP
Sul
SIN
BEL
RUS
GER
HUN
ROU
GER
BEL
JPN
ITA
CZE
Sul
RUS
GBR
ARG
BRA
GRE
RUS
FRA
BEL
SVK
GER
GER
SLO
UKR
ROU
DEN
CZE
ESP
VEN
AUS
SVK
SWE
ESP

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Alpe Adria - Udine - 18.02.17 - FIE - International Fencing Federation
Birth Date

21.09.98
01.05.99
14.04.98
16.05.98
12.02.99
28.04.99
22.11.97
25.09.99
24.12.99
09.09.98
06.01.98
17.03.97
23.07.97
10.11.98
09.05.97
14.04.99
12.05.99
18.11.01
11.01.98
10.08.99
14.07.99
27.04.97
09.05.99
31.10.98
08.07.99
12.05.97
20.06.99
21.02.98
25.04.99
30.05.98
26.01.97
14.12.98
13.01.98
16.06.98
07.09.98
18.02.98
19.07.00
26.10.99
24.03.98
17.10.97
15.12.00
24.01.97
10.08.97
14.04.00
21.09.99
25.09.98

02.11.98
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http://fie.org/fencers/Andre-HOCH-42213/
http://fie.org/fencers/Guillermo-NIETO-37263/
http://fie.org/fencers/Artem-MATEVOSOV-35155/
http://fie.org/fencers/Rene-JORDAN-37803/
http://fie.org/fencers/Botond-BANYAI-40193/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jakov-SOLA-39168/
http://fie.org/fencers/Dominik-BERKEL-37606/
http://fie.org/fencers/Tijan-WENZEL-37444/
http://fie.org/fencers/Luca-DILIBERTO-40212/
http://fie.org/fencers/Vaclav-LOKAJ-35886/
http://fie.org/fencers/Martin-KRAHER-39365/
http://fie.org/fencers/Arturo-TOLEDO-43053/
http://fie.org/fencers/Victor-LUPRANO-38936/
http://fie.org/fencers/Zachary_Yi-CHEN-32986/
http://fie.org/fencers/Aymeric-GUIOT-38747/
http://fie.org/fencers/Daniil-RUDYKH-40505/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marco-BIRKENMAIER-40917/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marcell-NAGY-42742/
http://fie.org/fencers/Marton-SZEP-39395/
http://fie.org/fencers/Julian_Dominic-SEYD-43052/
http://fie.org/fencers/Crijn-VERWAAL-41788/
http://fie.org/fencers/Yuya-HIRANO-34307/
http://fie.org/fencers/Riccardo-ABATE-35120/
http://fie.org/fencers/Josef-BALCAR-35828/
http://fie.org/fencers/Stefano-POZZI-42031/
http://fie.org/fencers/Georgiy-BUYANOV-35729/
http://fie.org/fencers/Matthew-DICKINSON-37713/
http://fie.org/fencers/Agustin_Adolfo-GUSMAN-37605/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alexandre-CAMARGO-34743/
http://fie.org/fencers/Ioannis-FILIPPOUSIS-35007/
http://fie.org/fencers/Viktor-ARTIUKHOV-36869/
http://fie.org/fencers/Andric-PIANFETTI-37664/
http://fie.org/fencers/Samuel-ROUDBAR-35830/
http://fie.org/fencers/Samuel-STOLAR-33882/
http://fie.org/fencers/Rudger-SEIDEL-40203/
http://fie.org/fencers/Maximilian-MESZAROS-40202/
http://fie.org/fencers/Gregor-POERS-40214/
http://fie.org/fencers/Vitaliy-SVYSTIL-41122/
http://fie.org/fencers/Mihail-OPREA-43192/
http://fie.org/fencers/Kenneth-KNUDSEN-29797/
http://fie.org/fencers/Samuel-VOLAK-38745/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alberto-RANNINGER-42622/
http://fie.org/fencers/Luis_Enrique-SALAZAR_MORENO-43077/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alexander-SELLS-36755/
http://fie.org/fencers/Lukas_Jakub-JOHANIDES-36603/
http://fie.org/fencers/Johan-LEWIN-38674/
http://fie.org/fencers/Javier-FERNANDEZ_PEREZ-33768/
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Rank
134

134
134
137
137
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
9999

Points
0

0
0

Name
BIRO David

ERNEE Jan
GARCIA Juan Pablo
BALMORI Diego
MENDOZA Carlos
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
HOVIKYAN Eduard
JURKA Tomas
BUSTOS Joaquin
SZABO Karol

LACH Lukas
RECLO Martin

TIMO Davide

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier

PFEIFER Jannik

LAZAROTO Fabrizio

TSAKIRAKIS Theodoros

DRENCAK Adam
DUDUC Alex
CAICEDO Fabian

HERVAS Guillermo

http://fie.org/competitions/2017/23/results/rank

Nationality
ROU

CZE
CHI

ESP
VEN
CHI

ARM
CZE
CHI

SVK
AUT
SVK
ITA

ESP
Sul

BRA
GRE
SVK
SVK
VEN

ESP

Result: overal ranking, pools, tablo 64, quarterfinal - Alpe Adria - Udine - 18.02.17 - FIE - International Fencing Federation
Birth Date

22.01.99
08.09.98
28.09.97
20.02.99
31.07.97
11.04.97
24.01.98
20.01.97
11.09.01
02.12.98
27.12.99
24.10.98
13.11.97
13.09.97
04.05.98
01.05.99
17.02.99
19.03.99
25.08.97
08.05.99
16.09.97
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http://fie.org/fencers/David-BIRO-42575/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jan-ERNEE-42577/
http://fie.org/fencers/Juan_Pablo-GARCIA-42454/
http://fie.org/fencers/Diego-BALMORI-40160/
http://fie.org/fencers/Carlos-MENDOZA-34697/
http://fie.org/fencers/Rodrigo-GONZALEZ-34720/
http://fie.org/fencers/Eduard-HOVIKYAN-30173/
http://fie.org/fencers/Tomas-JURKA-33838/
http://fie.org/fencers/Joaquin-BUSTOS-42880/
http://fie.org/fencers/Karol-SZABO-35794/
http://fie.org/fencers/Lukas-LACH-39366/
http://fie.org/fencers/Martin-RECLO-33880/
http://fie.org/fencers/Davide-TIMO-35122/
http://fie.org/fencers/Javier-RODRIGUEZ_GONZALEZ-36474/
http://fie.org/fencers/Jannik-PFEIFER-33676/
http://fie.org/fencers/Fabrizio-LAZAROTO-34744/
http://fie.org/fencers/Theodoros-TSAKIRAKIS-36343/
http://fie.org/fencers/Adam-DRENCAK-33773/
http://fie.org/fencers/Alex-DUDUC-31900/
http://fie.org/fencers/Fabian-CAICEDO-43076/
http://fie.org/fencers/Guillermo-HERVAS-39310/

